
WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2005 No. 3035

The Vegetable Seed (Wales) Regulations 2005

Signed on behalf of the National Assembly for Wales under section 66(1) of the Government of Wales Act 1998 ^{M1}.

1 November 2005

D. Elis-Thomas
The Presiding Officer of the National Assembly

Marginal Citations

M1 1998 c. 38.

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The Vegetable Seed (Wales) Regulations 2005. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

[View outstanding changes](#)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to :

- Sch. 1 para. 28 substituted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 7](#)
- Sch. 2 entries 27-29 substituted for Sch. 2 entries 27, 28 by [S.I. 2007/2747 reg. 6\(4\)](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 4(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2010/1808 reg. 5\(2\)](#)
- Sch. 7 rows 27 -2928 substituted for Sch. 7 rows 27, 28 by [S.I. 2007/2747 reg. 6\(6\)](#)
- Sch. 7 word substituted by [S.I. 2010/1808 reg. 5\(3\)](#)
- Sch. 8 para. 28 words substituted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(8\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 10 words inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(9\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 10 words inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(9\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 10 words inserted by [S.I. 2007/2747 reg. 6\(8\)](#)
- Regulations revoked by [S.I. 2012/245 reg. 34\(b\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(2\)\(a\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(2\)\(b\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 3\(a\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 3\(b\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 3\(c\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 3\(d\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 3\(e\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words substituted by [S.I. 2007/2747 reg. 6\(2\)](#)
- reg. 2(1) words substituted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 3\(f\)](#)
- reg. 3 substituted by [S.I. 2007/2747 reg. 6\(3\)](#)
- reg. 19 substituted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(3\)](#)
- reg. 22(6) words substituted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(4\)\(b\)\(i\)](#)
- reg. 22(6)(a) words substituted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(4\)\(b\)\(ii\)](#)
- reg. 23(3) words substituted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(5\)\(b\)](#)
- reg. 25(3) words inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(6\)\(b\)](#)
- reg. 25(3) words inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 6\(2\)](#)
- reg. 25(14) words substituted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(6\)\(d\)](#)
- reg. 25(14)(b)(ii) words substituted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(6\)\(e\)](#)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Instrument associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Instrument (including any effects on those provisions):

- Sch. 4 Pt. 5 inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 8](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 3(aa)(bb)(cc) substituted for Sch. 4 Table para. 3(aa)(bb) by [S.I. 2007/2747 reg. 6\(5\)\(a\)](#)
- Sch. 4 para. 4(1)(aa)(bb)(cc) substituted for Sch. 4 Table para. 4(1)(aa)(bb) by [S.I. 2007/2747 reg. 6\(5\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 8 Pt. 7 inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(8\)\(b\)](#)
- Sch. 8 Pt. 89 inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 9](#)
- Sch. 8 para. 30 heading word substituted by [S.I. 2007/2747 reg. 6\(7\)](#)
- reg. 19A-19C inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 4](#)
- reg. 22(1A) inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(4\)\(a\)](#)
- reg. 22(7) inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 5\(1\)](#)
- reg. 23(2)(d) and word inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(5\)\(a\)](#)
- reg. 23(13) added by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(5\)\(c\)](#)
- reg. 25(1)(d) and word inserted by [S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6\(6\)\(a\)](#)
- reg. 25(1)(e)(f) inserted by [S.I. 2011/994 reg. 6\(1\)](#)

- reg. 25(12A) inserted by S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6(6)(c)
- reg. 25(16A)(16B) inserted by S.I. 2011/994 reg. 6(3)
- reg. 26A inserted by S.I. 2007/119 reg. 6(7)